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FPDR Director's Calendar – June 2014 
Sam Hutchison, Sam  
 
June 3, 2014 Tuesday 

 
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  OMF Speaker Series: Paul DeMuniz 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Legislative Liaison Briefing 

 
June 4, 2014 Wednesday 

 
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 

June 5, 2014 Thursday 
 
 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM  CAPPP® - Employee Pensions Training - Part II 
 
June 6, 2014 Friday 
 

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM  CAPPP® - Employee Pensions Training - Part II 
 
June 9, 2014 Monday 
 

10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Risk Workers Compensation System Demo 
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  Mayor's Staff 
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  FPBR Management Team Meeting -- Sam's Office 

 
June 10, 2014 Tuesday 
 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
June 11, 2014 Wednesday 
 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
June 12, 2014 Thursday 
 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM City Attorney and Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM City Attorney Meeting 
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  OMF Speaker Series: Jill Nelson 
 

June 13, 2014 Friday 
 

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM  DMEC 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
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June 17, 2014 Tuesday 
 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
June 18, 2014 Wednesday 
 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  FPDR Management Staff Meeting 
 

June 20, 2014 Friday 
 

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM FPDR Pension Workshop 
 
June 23, 2014 Monday 
 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Meeting with Retirees 
 
June 24, 2014 Tuesday 
 

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
June 25, 2014 Wednesday  
 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  FPDR All Bureau-Wide Meeting 
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  OMF Speaker Series: Max Williams  
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
June 26, 2014 Thursday 
 

8:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Disability Claim Audit Kickoff Meeting with Milliman 
12:30 PM - 1:30 PM  Farewell to Retiring FPDR Employee 

 
June 27, 2014 Friday 
 

10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Nonservice Disability Benefits Discussion - PFFA 


